T

e e il e i
- = 5o i

t.
[
b
¢
1

Wandering  at Oxford Wet n Wild

Q {Chen Not all who wander arellost

et - | { : : L -I.. i 4
';-"; ' 1, wif . " .' ’




The Wandering Kitchen Burger Menu

From the Wild A%

60z Venison Burger } 4
caramelised red onion chutney, mixed leaf lettuce & cheddar or blue cheese | W,

N I" L1
0 60z Wild Boar Burger )
'ii* caramelised red onion chutney, mixed leaf lettuce & blue cheese 1 :f

From the Farm g1
60z Classic Beef Burger '
tomato relish, mixed leaf lettuce, pickle & cheddar cheese '

60z Free Range Chicken Burger e
homemade slaw, mixed leaf lettuce & mayo

From the Field (V)

Crispy Halloumi Burger f
roasted peppers, courgettes, aubergine, sun-dried tomato, ‘
caramelised red onion chutney & mixed leaf lettuce

All burgers are £12.95 and served with game chips & slaw

b
g T 5 A1) m i AT T I
A T o PR
TR i 1 WA R R
“ 1 . i I '3 » | A EERSE | S o ubi] )
-

The Wandering Kitchen is passionate about good food and we _
care about where the food we sell has come from. T

We make a lot of the food on the menu ourselves, including

roasting our own meats and baking our own cakes. Anything we

don’t make we source from local family run companies including

our coffee, tea, bread & milk. gy o

We also care about the environment and use compostable
packaging or packaging made from recycled material.

| J

s ﬂ! o i sr-ll
1. 73 H;E't" { i E
. ili j }E Fill
We can make many of our menu items gluten free or dairy free. If you have :
a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform a member of the
serving staff.




f

- sttt TN fa y # J”ii fiellii ':_f-,-; SRR kel
Salads & Sarnies 1k

i

l..--'\

Sandwiches
Available on a choice of white, granary, ciabatta or gluten free roll

i
‘j Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo £6.95 §§
Hes Chicken, bacon & mayo £6.95 |
R Chicken & avocado £6.95 "i’g%
‘_ Sausage &caramelised red onion chutney £6.95 EE!
i Tuna Mayo £6.95 ' '-’
_ : Egg mayo £5.95
: Vegan hummus & roast veg £5.95
Cheddar cheese & tomato £5.95
All sandwiches are served with salad and game chips
3k Salads £9.95
T Chicken Caesar salad - BBQ chicken, cos lettuce, bacon, croutons,
Ay shaved parmesan, soft egg & homemade caesar dressing

Thyme roasted pumpkin & quinoa salad - fresh rocket, mixed sprouts
& grilled halloumi

Prawn & crayfish salad - crispy iceberg lettuce & homemade
cocktail sauce

'.'.' Tuna Nigoise - Baby gem lettuce, soft egg, green beans, black olives,
red onion, new potatoes, cherry tomatoes & flaked tuna

Soup
Soup of the day with ciabatta & butter £4.75
_ Sides
AT Garden salad £3.00
: Onion rings £3.00
! Game chips £3.00
£ Sweet potato fries £3.00 V3
L Slaw £3.00 P

% ) Mac & cheese £3.00 Tt !
I &8 .

We have a range of homemade cakes on our counter and a selection of ice
creams in our freezer, please come and have a look or ask a member of staff.




Drinks

Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha
Espresso
Babyccino

All coffees are made with a double shot and are available in decaf and with soya,

oat or coconut milk. Add a shot of flavoured syrup for 30p

Other Hot Drinks

Hot Chocolate

Hot chocolate with cream & marshmallows
Tea

Herbal tea

Soft Drinks
Cans of Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/Fanta

Cans of Cawston Press cloudy apple/sparkling apple &
rhubarb/elderflower lemonade

Fentimans rose lemonade
Children’s Juices

Bottled water 500ml still/sparkling
Glass of squash

£2.50
£2.70
£2.80
£2.80
£2.95
£2.25
£0.60

£2.70
£2.95
£2.20
£2.50

£1.50

£1.50
£1.75
£1.50
£1.50
£0.50




