

The Wandering Kitchen Burger Menu

From the Wild

6oz Venison Burger

caramelised red onion chutney, mixed leaf lettuce & cheddar or blue cheese

6oz Wild Boar Burger

caramelised red onion chutney, mixed leaf lettuce & blue cheese

From the Farm

6oz Classic Beef Burger

tomato relish, mixed leaf lettuce, pickle & cheddar cheese

6oz Free Range Chicken Burger

homemade slaw, mixed leaf lettuce & mayo

From the Field (V)

Crispy Halloumi Burger

roasted peppers, courgettes, aubergine, sun-dried tomato, caramelised red onion chutney & mixed leaf lettuce

All burgers are £12.95 and served with game chips & slaw



The Wandering Kitchen is passionate about good food and we care about where the food we sell has come from.

We make a lot of the food on the menu ourselves, including roasting our own meats and baking our own cakes. Anything we don't make we source from local family run companies including our coffee, tea, bread & milk.

We also care about the environment and use compostable packaging or packaging made from recycled material.

We can make many of our menu items gluten free or dairy free. If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform a member of the serving staff.

Salads & Sarnies

Sandwiches

Available on a choice of white, granary, ciabatta or gluten free roll

Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo	£6.95
Chicken, bacon & mayo	£6.95
Chicken & avocado	£6.95
Sausage &caramelised red onion chutney	£6.95
Tuna Mayo	£6.95
Egg mayo	£5.95
Vegan hummus & roast veg	£5.95
Cheddar cheese & tomato All sandwiches are served with salad and game chips	£5.95

All sallawiches are served with salad and game chips

Salads £9.95

Chicken Caesar salad – BBQ chicken, cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, shaved parmesan, soft egg & homemade caesar dressing

Thyme roasted pumpkin & quinoa salad – fresh rocket, mixed sprouts & grilled halloumi

Prawn & crayfish salad – crispy iceberg lettuce & homemade cocktail sauce

Tuna Niçoise – Baby gem lettuce, soft egg, green beans, black olives, red onion, new potatoes, cherry tomatoes & flaked tuna

Soup Soup of the day with ciabatta & butter	£4.75
Sides	
Garden salad	£3.00
Onion rings	£3.00
Game chips	£3.00
Sweet potato fries	£3.00
Slaw	£3.00
Mac & cheese	£3.00

Desserts

We have a range of homemade cakes on our counter and a selection of ice creams in our freezer, please come and have a look or ask a member of staff.

Drinks

Americano	£2.50
Flat White	£2.70
Cappuccino	£2.80
Latte	£2.80
Mocha	£2.95
Espresso	£2.25
Babyccino	£0.60

All coffees are made with a double shot and are available in decaf and with soya, oat or coconut milk. Add a shot of flavoured syrup for 30p

Other Hot Drinks

Hot Chocolate	£2.70
Hot chocolate with cream & marshmallows	£2.95
Tea	£2.20
Herbal tea	£2.50

Soft Drinks	
Cans of Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/Fanta	£1.50
Cans of Cawston Press cloudy apple/sparkling apple & rhubarb/elderflower lemonade	£1.50
Fentimans rose lemonade	£1.75
Children's Juices	£1.50
Bottled water 500ml still/sparkling	£1.50
Glass of squash	£0.50

